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patronize

pay off

=8 HCH= 2YO| Yh7||HE

IITHI L EE ANXHEXH £}

HYO|E|ATAE|EE

NPT

o 28|37 R F AL

WM || ZOloHs A
A7}t

A 7FSICH A Ol 8L CH AT A Sl S &t} CH S T 3}t

HENoR A0 HES|HE Y0tz
S 24SHCHR| LEZFCH A S
ISR |FEIBIE
o
x| cH A 2] 2] 21 o] o] F el

£3 2, 56|18

~2 TEE Hr}, ~oF AHefjsict

Copyrights 2023. (anywaybeready.com) all rights reserved.



1753

1754

1755

1756

1757

1758

1759

1760

1761

1762

1763

1764

1765

1766

1767

1768

1769

1770

1771

1772

1773

1774

1775

1776

1777

1778

pay phone
payable
paycheck
payroll
peak
peninsula
pension
pentagon
people
percent
percentage
perception
perfect
perform
performance
performing
perfume
periodical
periodically
perishable
permanent
permit
persist
persistent
personal

personally

g7

ol

T (= ===

EERCER TR

&1 85ICH3| 7kslCH Bl 2t st 8 atct

A

=]

—

...OEH X| £5ICH DR SHCE
BYgE, ASElE

THQlel

(Y=
=T

g LIRS KTTE=ENPNE =X

Copyrights 2023. (anywaybeready.com) all rights reserved.

stk



1779

1780

1781

1782

1783

1784

1785

1786

1787

1788

1789

1790

1791

1792

1793

1794

1795

1796

1797

1798

1799

1800

1801

1802

1803

personnel
persuade
persuasive
pertaining
pervasive
pessimistic
pet
petition
pharmaceutical
pharmacy
phenomenon
physician
pick up
piece
pitcher
pitfall
place
plain
plan
planet

plant

play

pleased

plug

plummet

-IE
==

StCHstA| SHELCH S AIZICH I CHslCH S 26t
Ct

(to) (~Of) ZtAIE

LH k2| At

ALEH...2 &O = ECh ALt

eJRENE TR EIES

AFsich g stohAIYStcH A 7| S) 2ot

}

Ho

2

r|=

2| S L 2|2 |EAH 2| E 0=

S [=Ch 2o opY

I

=pstct

=

Copyrights 2023. (anywaybeready.com) all rights reserved.



1804

1805

1806

1807

1808

1809

1810

1811

1812

1813

1814

1815

1816

1817

1818

1819

1820

1821

1822

1823

1824

1825

1826

1827

1828

1829

plunge
point
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pollutant
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popular
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practice
praise
preamble
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precious
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precisely
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predict
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prefer
preferred
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premier
premises
premium
prepare
prescribe
prescription
present
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presently
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preside
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press
pressure
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